
Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level
AGC Plan Room 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 planroom@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room
Bid Ocean Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 eric@bidocean.com 866-347-9657 Plan Room
BidAmerica Tom Davis 1245 New Street Murrieta CA 92562 planroom@bidamerica.com 951-290-3647 951-600-0615 Plan Room
Conserve Landcare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Way Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760--343-1433 760-343-0433 Prime Contractor
Construction Bidboard, Inc. Matt Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 Plan Room
Cooley Construction Richard Nye 17525 Eucalyptus Street Hesperia CA 92345 estimating@cooleyconstruction.net 760-948-8400 760-948-8439 Prime Contractor
Dodge Data & Analytics Diana Boyles 3315 Central Ave Hot Springs AK 71913 diana.boyles@construction.com 800-393-6343 877-836-5711 Plan Room
Doug Wall Construction Inc Doug Wall 78450 Avenue 41 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 info@dwallconst.com 760-772-8446 760-772-9407 Prime Contractor
Earth Sculptures Inc. Marc Morgan 38207 N. Primrose Lane Indio CA 92203 marc@earthsculpturesinc.com 760-861-7257 760-772-6576 Prime Contractor
Environmental Construction, Inc. Lara Jingeuzian 21550 Oxnard St Woodland Hills CA 91367 estimating@environcon.com 818-449-8920 818-703-9073 Prime Contractor
Go Green Landscape Danny Hernandez 4639 Pacific Ave Riverside CA 92509 gopgreenlandscape@yahoo.com 951-703-9732 Sub-Contractor
Hillcrest Contracting Inc Jerry Blair 1467 Circle City Drive Corona CA 92879 jerry@hillcrestcontracting.com 951-273-9600 951-273-9608 Prime Contractor
iSqFt   bidclerk Michael Stubbs 77738 Flora Road Palm Desert CA 92211 california@isqft.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 Plan Room
Mascorro Concrete Construction Inc Denise Rocha 72290 Quarry Trail Thousand Palms CA 92276 denisse@mascorroconcrete.com 760-343-1243 760-343-2623 Sub-Contractor
Neff Rental Chantz Fox 222 E. Valley Street San Bernardino CA 92408 cfox@neffrental.com 909-841-8209 Supplier
RS Landscaping Ryan Schultz 7592 Greasewood Ln Phelan CA 92371 rslandscape@ymail.com 714-293-0044 Sub-Contractor
Urban Habitat Enviromental Landscapes Sami Weed PO Box 1177 La Quinta CA 92247 sami@myurbanhabitat.com 855-469-4224 Sub-Contractor
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